w
w
w
.n
am
co
co
nt

         intended to be used to select a model number.
2 N.O. - 2 N.C.
catalog numbering System
SNap-lOCK
®
Series EA170-11100
Standard
w
w
w
.n
am
co
co
nt
ro
ls
.c
om
rO
CK
Er
 T
Yp
E
 S
w
iT
CH
ES
28
A. Trip Travel ....................................... 10°
B. Reset Travel ..................................... 8°
C. Recommended Travel .................... 13°
D. Total Travel .................................... 37°
E. Torque to Trip (Inch Lbs.) .............. 23°
F. Weight: Approx. ....................... 3.5 Lbs.
direction of rotation
.12
(3.0)
6.58
(167.1)
1.56
(39.6)
2.25
(57.1)
.44
(11.1)
2.87
(72.8)
6.58
(167.1)
5.62
(142.7)
.50
(12.7)
.255 / .260 D I A .
4 HO L E S
All dimensions given in US & Metric: Inches (mm)
.12
(3.0)
6.58
(167.1)
1.56
(39.62)
48 SERRATIONS      EQUALLY SPACED
.495/.490 O.D.
32 R
4 HO L E S
3.68
(93.4)